Sh. Lal Nath Hindu College - Rohtak

Part-Time Non-Teaching Staff

Sr.No. |Name of the employee Dept. Email Id
1 Sh. S.L Virmani Office Incharge shadilal.virmani.lnhcr@gmail.com
2 Mrs. Suman Clerk suman.arora.lnhcr@gmail.com
3 Mr. Sunil Kumar Batra Building Supervisor
4 Mrs. Sunaina Dhingra Assistant Librarian sunaina.dhingra.Inhcr@gmail.com
5 Mrs. Anju Thamman Library Attendant anju.thamman.Ilnhcr@gmail.com
6 Mr. Rajesh Electrician
7 Mr. Shankar Gupta Lab Technician shankar.gupta.lnhcr@gmail.com
8 Mr. R.N. Pandey Library Attendant ramnath.pandey.Inhcr@gmail.com
9 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma Lab Attendant sanjeev.sharma.Inhcr@gmail.com
10 Mrs. Jyoti Lab Attendant jyoti.pruthi.Inhcr@gmail.com
11 Mr. Vikram Lab Attendant
12 Mr. Rahul Mali
13 Mr. Krishan Mali
14 Mr. Sandeep Chowkidar
15 Mr. Suresh Kumar Chowkidar
16 Mr. Rehman Chowkidar
17 Mr. Ajit Singh Chowkidar
18 MR. GAJE SINGH Peon
19 AJAY KUMAR Peon
20 Mr. Kamlesh Peon
21 Mr. Ravi Peon
22 Mrs. Geeta Peon
23 Mr. Asamjeet Peon
24 Mr. Ranbir Singh Sweeper
25 Mr. Mahesh Sweeper
26 Mr. Sumit Sweeper
27 Mrs. Rekha Sweeper
28 Mr. Vikas Sweeper
29 Mr.Rinku Sweeper




Sh. Lal Nath Hindu College, Roh

S.F.S Regular Non Teaching St:

Sr.No. |Name of the employee Designation

1 Mr. Naveen Nagpal, Clerk Clerk

2 Mr. Parvesh Maggu, Lab. Attendant |Lab Attendant

3 Mr. Parveen Kumar, Lab Attendant Lab Attendant
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Email Id

naveen.nagpal.Inhcr@gmail.com

parvesh.maggu.Ilnhcr@gmail.com

parveen.kumar.lnhcr@gmail.com




Sh. Lal Nath Hindu College, Roht

Regular Non Teaching Staff

Sr.No. |[Name of the employee Designation

1 Mr. Pawan Dhingra Clerk

2 Mr. Deepak Clerk

3 Mr. Gagan Clerk

4 Mrs. Shweta Clerk

5 Mrs. Renu Peon

6 Mr. Bhagat Singh Chowkidar

7 Mr. Gobind Sweeper

8 Mr. Harish Peon

9 Mr. Rajbir Peon
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Email Id

pawan.dhingra.Inhcr@gmail.com

deepak.sikka.Inhcr@gmail.com

gagan.chawla.Inhcr@gmail.com

shweta.malhotra.Inhcr@gmail.com
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